
09 01 99  Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,157.91$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

6,157.91$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,157.91$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

6,157.91$

30,777.62$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

30,777.62$
$
$

09 02 01  Winslow Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

650,205.54$

10,753.89$
0.00$

10,753.89$
660,959.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

650,205.54$

10,753.89$
0.00

10,753.89
660,959.43$

3,256,074.90$

46,285.16$
0.00$

46,285.16$
3,302,360.06$

$
$

09 02 02  Joseph City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(2,805.61)$

2,376.69$
0.00$

2,376.69$
(428.92)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(2,805.61)$

2,376.69$
0.00

2,376.69
(428.92)$

(2,805.61)$

12,650.49$
0.00$

12,650.49$
9,844.88$

$
$
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09 02 03  Holbrook Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

745,418.44$

11,277.60$
0.00$

11,277.60$
756,696.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

745,418.44$

11,277.60$
0.00

11,277.60
756,696.04$

3,718,472.40$

57,239.07$
0.00$

57,239.07$
3,775,711.47$

$
$

09 02 04  Pinon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

573,926.19$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

573,926.19$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

573,926.19$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

573,926.19$

2,776,128.25$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,776,128.25$
$
$

09 02 05  Snowflake Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

620,085.57$

41,572.68$
0.00$

41,572.68$
661,658.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

620,085.57$

41,572.68$
0.00

41,572.68
661,658.25$

3,090,012.53$

226,769.05$
0.00$

226,769.05$
3,316,781.58$

$
$
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09 02 06  Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

12,180.28$

22,543.24$
0.00$

22,543.24$
34,723.52$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

12,180.28$

22,543.24$
0.00

22,543.24
34,723.52$

58,440.28$

89,843.03$
0.00$

89,843.03$
148,283.31$

$
$

09 02 10  Show Low Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

290,118.93$

78,537.13$
0.00$

78,537.13$
368,656.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

290,118.93$

78,537.13$
0.00

78,537.13
368,656.06$

1,392,234.48$

403,145.08$
0.00$

403,145.08$
1,795,379.56$

$
$

09 02 20  Whiteriver Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

805,708.33$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

805,708.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

805,708.33$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

805,708.33$

4,023,807.15$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

4,023,807.15$
$
$
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09 02 25  Cedar Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

129,841.72$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

129,841.72$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

129,841.72$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

129,841.72$

649,603.10$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

649,603.10$
$
$

09 02 27  Kayenta Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

787,456.65$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

787,456.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

787,456.65$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

787,456.65$

3,931,870.23$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,931,870.23$
$
$

09 02 32  Blue Ridge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

137,340.55$

65,466.95$
0.00$

65,466.95$
202,807.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

137,340.55$

65,466.95$
0.00

65,466.95
202,807.50$

678,533.11$

271,213.74$
0.00$

271,213.74$
949,746.85$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 02/01/2013

Fiscal Year 2012 - 2013
Run Date: 1/24/2013

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

4 5



09 08 35  Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

226,856.24$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

226,856.24$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

226,856.24$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

226,856.24$

1,131,800.55$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,131,800.55$
$
$

09 08 36  Northeast Arizona Technological Institute of Vocational
Education

Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

193,126.67$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

193,126.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

193,126.67$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

193,126.67$

960,501.26$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

960,501.26$
$
$

Navajo County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,175,617.41$

232,528.18$
0.00$

232,528.18$
5,408,145.59$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

5,175,617.41$

232,528.18$
0.00

232,528.18
5,408,145.59$

25,695,450.25$

1,107,145.62$
0.00$

1,107,145.62$
26,802,595.87$

$
$
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